provided if required as a group.

iii.	 Accomodation Facilities will be provided free of charge to all students during the training period. 

05. Procedure to be followed in participating in the training course:

i.	 Trainees are required to deposit a security deposit of two thousand five hundred rupees (Rs. 2500/-) which will 
be refunded at the end of the training.

ii.	 A surety bond of ten thousand rupees (Rs. 10,000/-) signed by a staff Officer of the public service or two non-
staff Government Officers, must be submitted stating that the trainee will not abandon the course midway after